MOLD
HANDLING
EQUIPMENT
PRECISION ENGINEERING
www.mepac.cz  www.manipulace.tech  info@mepac.cz Tel.: +420 558 348 112
2       Mold Handling Equipment
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
• time savings

process.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Drum Turner - series KCB
Model
Load Space
(A x B mm)
Base Height
(C mm)
width x lenght
(A x D mm)
Height
(E mm)
Load Capacity
(t)
KCB-5 1200x1200 600 1200x1800 1800 5
KCB-10 1300x1300 650 1300x1900 1900 10
KCB-15 1500x1500 850 1500x2300 2300 15
KCB-20 1800x1800 950 1800x2700 2700 20
KCB-30 2000x2000 1050 2000x2900 2900 30
KCB-40 2200x2200 1200 2200x3400 3400 40
Scan the QR code
to watch our video
www.mepac.cz  www.manipulace.tech  info@mepac.cz Tel.: +420 558 348 112
10       Mold Handling Equipment